
LUFTPISTOLSTAFETTEN 2015-11-11 KPSF

Individuellt
Ind. Serie

Plac. Namn Förening 1 2 3 S:a

1 Per Qvarnström Handen 2 94 93 95 282

2 Mats Johannesson Stockholmspol. 1 96 92 93 281

3 Maria Prandl-Norrgård Salems Pk 1 94 91 92 277

4 Darvish Goude Handen 1 93 89 94 276
5 Mathias Kunto Handen 2 92 92 91 275
6 Tommy Mellberg Stockholmspol. 1 90 95 89 274
7 Henrik Otterbeck Atlas Copco PK 2 86 91 95 272
8 Tessi Engström Stockholmspol. 1 88 90 92 270
9 Patrik Sundell Atlas Copco PK 1 88 89 91 268

10 Sven Holmkvist Salems Pk 1 89 88 91 268
11 Stig Arksand Katarina PSF 1 89 91 86 266
12 Rickard Sideryd Handen 1 86 87 89 262
13 Kjell Olsson Stockholmspol. 2 88 86 88 262
14 Peter Ljunggren Handen 2 90 92 80 262
15 Johan Otterbeck Atlas Copco PK 2 88 86 85 259
16 Arturo Miranda Atlas Copco PK 2 85 88 84 257
17 Adam Ström Handen 1 87 84 85 256
18 Alexandra Forsman Atlas Copco PK 1 90 82 83 255
19 Per Örneblad Katarina PSF 1 86 79 87 252
20 Maud Rylander Stockholmspol. 2 83 86 83 252
21 Mikael Joelsson Atlas Copco PK 1 87 78 85 250
22 Lena Kröckel Salems Pk 1 89 77 83 249
23 Zacharias Böhm Katarina PSF 2 77 80 84 241
24 Ville Lenkkeri Katarina PSF 1 79 78 82 239
25 Patrik Johansson Stockholmspol. 2 84 74 79 237
26 Monica Diez Salems Pk 2 79 80 78 237
27 My Ekman Salems Pk 2 66 79 76 221
28 Daniele Diez Salems Pk 2 66 76 71 213



LUFTPISTOLSTAFETTEN 2015-11-11 Katarina PSF

Serie Ind.

1 2 3 S:a Plac.

Tommy Mellberg 90 95 89 274 6 XXXXXX XXXXXX

1 Stockholmspol. 1 Tessi Engström 88 90 92 270 8 544 XXXXXX

Mats Johannesson 96 92 93 281 2 XXXXXX 825

Peter Ljunggren 90 92 80 262 14 XXXXXX XXXXXX

2 Handen 2 Mathias Kunto 92 92 91 275 5 537 XXXXXX

Per Qvarnström 94 93 95 282 1 XXXXXX 819

Darvish Goude 93 89 94 276 4 XXXXXX XXXXXX

3 Handen 1 Adam Ström 87 84 85 256 17 532 XXXXXX

Rickard Sideryd 86 87 89 262 12 XXXXXX 794 268

Sven Holmkvist 89 88 91 268 10 XXXXXX XXXXXX

4 Salems Pk 1 Maria Prandl-Norrgård 94 91 92 277 3 545 XXXXXX

Lena Kröckel 89 77 83 249 22 XXXXXX 794 266

Arturo Miranda 85 88 84 257 16 XXXXXX XXXXXX

5 Atlas Copco PK 2 Johan Otterbeck 88 86 85 259 15 516 XXXXXX

Henrik Otterbeck 86 91 95 272 7 XXXXXX 788

Patrik Sundell 88 89 91 268 9 XXXXXX XXXXXX

6 Atlas Copco PK 1 Alexandra Forsman 90 82 83 255 18 523 XXXXXX

Mikael Joelsson 87 78 85 250 21 XXXXXX 773

Per Örneblad 86 79 87 252 19 XXXXXX XXXXXX

7 Katarina PSF 1 Ville Lenkkeri 79 78 82 239 24 491 XXXXXX

Stig Arksand 89 91 86 266 11 XXXXXX 757

Maud Rylander 83 86 83 252 20 XXXXXX XXXXXX

8 Stockholmspol. 2 Patrik Johansson 84 74 79 237 25 489 XXXXXX

Kjell Olsson 88 86 88 262 13 XXXXXX 751

Monica Diez 79 80 78 237 26 XXXXXX XXXXXX

9 Salems Pk 2 Daniele Diez 66 76 71 213 28 450 XXXXXX

My Ekman 66 79 76 221 27 XXXXXX 671

Zacharias Böhm 77 80 84 241 23 XXXXXX XXXXXX

10 Katarina PSF 2 241 XXXXXX

XXXXXX 241

Plac Förening Namn Anm
S:a

2 str
Tot s:a
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